4x200
02:00.3
02:01.2
02:03.2
02:03.5
02:04.4
02:05.0
02:05.1
02:05.3
02:05.5
02:06.3
02:06.3
02:10.7
02:13.2

Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Ashley Mowry
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart

Split
29.69
31.01
31.00
29.44
30.81
32.90
31.82
31.38
30.70
34.80
31.34
33.14
32.12

Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Stephanie Grube
Megan Burrer

Split
31.67
28.70
32.50
32.07
30.64
32.30
31.31
31.08
30.38
31.90
31.87
31.46
32.57

Allyssa Brown
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach

Ashley Mowry
Jenny Donnersbach

Split
29.33
30.53
30.28
32.30
32.87
29.20
31.68
30.49
31.42
30.90
31.86
33.37
31.31

Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Ashley Mowry
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Brooke Kucinic
Courtney Barber

Split Place

29.12
30.68
30.00
29.23
29.85
30.50
30.38
32.27
33.04
28.70
31.44
32.75
37.24

Sth

6th
7th
3rd
3rd
6th
4th

2nd

Location
St. Paul Conference
Bucyrus District
Shelby
Ontario
Colonel Crawford
New London
Mapleton
New London
Buckeye Central
New London
Margaretta
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford

Date
5/13/2011
5/19/2011
4/9/2011
4/14/2011
4/29/2011
4/12/2011
4/26/2011
5/7/2011
5/3/2011
3/29/2011
4/21/2011
4/2/2011
4/5/2011



